
Yeah Lovely 
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Marlowe’s Sauce, Pickles, Potato Bun                         

MAJ
2 x 3oz Beef, Cheddar, Caramelised & Crispy Onions, Mustard Mayo, Potato Bun       
Cheeseburger
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Potato Bun                                                                                              
Classic
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Potato Bun                                                   
Chicken Kev
Fried Chicken, American Cheese, Marlowe's Sauce, Lettuce, Potato Bun                                    
Sriracha Chicken
Fried Chicken, American Cheese, Sriracha Sauce, Lettuce, Potato Bun                                   
Veg Yeah Lovely 
Moving Mountains, American Cheese, Marlowe's Sauce, Lettuce, Pickles, Potato Bun          

Add some extras to your burger?

Double up beef
Streaky Bacon
Cheddar
American Cheese
Caramelised Onions
Pickles
Jalapeños

£5.50
£1.50
£1.50

95p
£2.50

50p
£1.00

Marlowe's Sauce
Sriracha Mayo
Frank's Hot Sauce
BBQ Sauce
American Mustard
Heinz Ketchup 
Hellmann's Mayo

£1.50
95p
95p
95p
95p

Free
Free

£12.75

£12.75

£11.25

£11.75

£9.95

£9.95

£12.75

Customise your Loaded Fries 
£3.95 for plain fries, add your toppings below 

Bacon Bits
Grated Cheddar
Parmesan
Crispy Onions
Jalapeños

£2.50
£1.95
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00

Spring Onions
Marlowe's Sauce
Sriracha Mayo
Heinz Ketchup
Hellmann's Mayo

£1.00
£1.50

95p
Free
Free

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement, please inform a staff member before you order. A specific allergen may not be in a given dish,
however there is always a chance of cross-contamination as we do not operate in an allergy free environment. Thank you.

We select only the best, grass-fed beef from Aubrey Allen,
our trusted butcher. The chosen cuts undergo a precise
dry-ageing process for enhanced tenderness and flavour.
After ageing, the beef is minced, pressed into patties, and
delivered fresh to each Marlowe’s kitchen. This process
ensures a consistently high quality beef burger!

Skin on Fries with Rosemary Salt
Halloumi Fries with Sweet Chilli Sauce
3 Chicken Tenders with 1 Marlowe's Sauce
5 Chicken Tenders with 2 Marlowe's Sauce
9 Chicken Tenders with 3 Marlowe’s Sauce
Share Box 4 Chicken Tenders, 4 Halloumi, Sauces; 1 Marlowe’s, 1 Sweet Chilli, 1 BBQ 
Sauces all of the above available as a dunk pot

£3.50
£8.95
£5.95
£8.95

£13.95
£12.95

£1.50/95p


