

<b>Yeah Lovely</b>		<b>£12.75</b>	
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Marlowe's Sauce, Pickles, Potato Bun			
<b>MAJ</b>		<b>£12.75</b>	
2 x 3oz Beef, Cheddar, Caramelised & Crispy Onions, Mustard Mayo, Potato Bun			
<b>Cheeseburger</b>		<b>£11.25</b>	
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Potato Bun			
<b>Classic</b>		<b>£11.75</b>	
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Potato Bun			
<b>Chicken Kev</b>		<b>£9.95</b>	
Fried Chicken, American Cheese, Marlowe's Sauce, Lettuce, Potato Bun			
<b>Sriracha Chicken</b>		<b>£9.95</b>	
Fried Chicken, American Cheese, Sriracha Sauce, Lettuce, Potato Bun			
<b>Veg Yeah Lovely</b>		<b>£12.75</b>	
Moving Mountains, American Cheese, Marlowe's Sauce, Lettuce, Pickles, Potato Bun			
<b>Add some extras to your burger?</b>			
<b>Double up beef</b>	<b>£5.50</b>	<b>Marlowe's Sauce</b>	<b>£1.50</b>
<b>Streaky Bacon</b>	<b>£1.50</b>	<b>Sriracha Mayo</b>	<b>95p</b>
<b>Cheddar</b>	<b>£1.50</b>	<b>Frank's Hot Sauce</b>	<b>95p</b>
<b>American Cheese</b>	<b>95p</b>	<b>BBQ Sauce</b>	<b>95p</b>
<b>Caramelised Onions</b>	<b>£2.50</b>	<b>American Mustard</b>	<b>95p</b>
<b>Pickles</b>	<b>50p</b>	<b>Heinz Ketchup</b>	<b>Free</b>
<b>Jalapeños</b>	<b>£1.00</b>	<b>Hellmann's Mayo</b>	<b>Free</b>

<b>Skin on Fries</b> with Rosemary Salt	<b>£3.50</b>
<b>Halloumi Fries</b> with Sweet Chilli Sauce	<b>£8.95</b>
<b>3 Chicken Tenders</b> with 1 Marlowe's Sauce	<b>£5.95</b>
<b>5 Chicken Tenders</b> with 2 Marlowe's Sauce	<b>£8.95</b>
<b>9 Chicken Tenders</b> with 3 Marlowe's Sauce	<b>£13.95</b>
<b>Share Box</b> 4 Chicken Tenders, 4 Halloumi, Sauces; 1 Marlowe's, 1 Sweet Chilli, 1 BBQ	<b>£12.95</b>
<b>Sauces</b> all of the above available as a dunk pot	<b>£1.50/95p</b>

<b>Customise your Loaded Fries</b>			
£3.95 for plain fries, add your toppings below			
<b>Bacon Bits</b>	<b>£2.50</b>	<b>Spring Onions</b>	<b>£1.00</b>
<b>Grated Cheddar</b>	<b>£1.95</b>	<b>Marlowe's Sauce</b>	<b>£1.50</b>
<b>Parmesan</b>	<b>£1.50</b>	<b>Sriracha Mayo</b>	<b>95p</b>
<b>Crispy Onions</b>	<b>£1.00</b>	<b>Heinz Ketchup</b>	<b>Free</b>
<b>Jalapeños</b>	<b>£1.00</b>	<b>Hellmann's Mayo</b>	<b>Free</b>